IBN ALBAHR

Dwned by Bishermen

SALADS

Thyme Salad jicj diabluw

Greean thyme, marinated tomatoes & onion with tahina vinaigratte
Add grilled fish +10%

Tomato in Arak gall djgiu

With garlic cream & sumac (Containg Alcohol)

Tabbouleh dlgd

Finely chopped parsley, mint, tomatoes, onions & burghul
in lemon juice with olive oil dressing

Fattoush gigid
Mixed greens, tomatoes, onions & toasted bread with
pomegranate & sumac dressing

Rocca & Thyme Salad ycjg 1Sg) dlaluw
Rocket, thyme, onions with garlic & lemon dressing
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HOT & COLD BAIT

Hummus diasky gans

Mashed chickpeas in tahini, garlic & lemon sauce
Moutabbal ;jlxiil Jiis

Grilled eggplant puree in tahini, garlic & lemon sauce
Mohammara ayass

Chili, cashew, walnut & pine seed paste

Raheb (jlaiib Ll

Grilled eggplant with garlic & lemon sauce

Stuffed Vine Leaves Cup wic §)g
Vine leaves stuffed with rice, tomatoes & herbs

Ibn AlBahr Potato Ul ol [l

Charcoal baked potato, mashed with olive oil & garlic,
garnished with black olives & green thyme, served with tarator

Spicy Potato a)> bl
Fried potato cubes, with coriander, garlic & spices

French Fries ddas Wbl
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$8.5

$8.5

$7.5
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HOT SEAFOOD BAIT

Fried Crispy Calamari Jlao gjlalS
Served with tartar sauce

Squid Provencal Jluwisgdb jl
Lemon, garlic butter & coriander

Grilled Squid sgdis )l
Cuttlefish in Ink p3J1 8 )L

Sauteed fresh cuttlefish in black ink

Bizri g)p
small fried sardines with tahini sauce

Tajin Samak claw (=l
Fish with tahini sauce, coriander & garlic

Kibbet Samak &lows iS5

Your choice of fried or baked kibbe, with burghol & onions

Shrimp with Garlic & Chili }>g 291 ga gwad

With garlic, chili & olive oil, served over toasted baguette

Grilled Octopus g bauasi

served with potato
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RAW & COLD SEAFOOD

Sea Urchins Lig)

Oysters jbw

Bloody Mary Ceviche sjlo 539l i
Fish Ceviche clow ddau

Fish Carpaccio ¢law gualyls

Shrimp Cocktail gwus Juises

Coocked shrimps served with thousand island sauce

Seafood Tray dyaudl Odgslall dusso
Cooked Shrimps, Mussels, Oysters, Ceviche
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SHARING SEAFOOD DISHES

Sayadieh for two dialuo

served with tajin sauce
Paella for two Juasuwid Jlub
Paella for four dayd Jlub

$17

$18

$18

$14

$18

$18

$24

MP
$5/piece
$20

$19

$19

$20

$95

$55
$105



SIDE RICE

Sayadieh Rice diluo j)i £9
White Rice gawl j)i $6
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Choose your sealeed from our Tieh display, pricod per Kilograms,
Owr fish is sarved with tahinl sauce and lemon, garfic and olive ol sauce.

COOKING METHODS SHELLFISH TRAYS

Friod l2a Crab pgakbla
Grﬂhﬂﬁm Cir il slinny, pederincal, BlaC o peli

PFlain, Fn ASabe S8psnn ) of with ferom, ol & salt Prawn gaisiph
- . G iled oinin, provends M, Thousand sland sauce
Mediterranean Style ddpd| dEgdall e g
Grled. aerved with “Vingin Sauce’, Kalbmata owes Lobater 15,5
ey Iomal s, dbparagus & Cridgy héomdmade patald chics Grillad Slaich, pedwincal, o Bamilder
Caper Lemon Style Jgs. gs pls Mussels sl al
I':-J" I:'d W -.I'I SATHE, PeCEn, e, TOITRECOED, ClDE s, PO 0 Dok TeHIr CHsEcEs |_|-| EHHGEHIT ST O I e

ol ol & white wine [Conlaing Alcohol]
Grilleg in Sea Salt poudl e (gdas

ks S0 s o S i) SIDE sﬂ.uc EE

Whale Fish Deep Pried dis dlals e

Lemon Butter Sauce gasislly dupl dealiy
Sarved wiih 3 snuces (Farmar, Tarstor, Sory Srli Lisn g sl

Provencal Sauce Jluidgy daala
Harra Sauce 45> daalas

Ten g i i Bl &

Tajin Savce b deales
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Fhease consult your walter for information regarding allergens and dietary restrictions.
Al prices are inchsond of 1155 Walue Added Tasx [VAT)



